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Period 1

Student
Name

A. Ramadanovic
J. Contretras
C. Gonzales
F. Brusco

Tower Weight
(grams)

15.4
15.2
16.6
16.1

Supported Load
(pounds)

51.2
37.6
30.5
17.4

Efficiency
(ounces/ounce)

1208.7

1121.8
826.8
494.4



Period 2

Student Tower Weight Supported Load Efficiency
Name (grams) (pounds) (ounces/ounce)

1 A. Velasquez 18.1 59.0 1480.9
2 S. McCullough 13.9 33.8 1104.1
3 J. Depina 16.6 35.9 979.3
4 P. Kim 16.5 34.8 965.2
5 M. Mohammed 20.7 41.1 905.2

6 J. Aracena 16.1 30.0 848.8
7 E. Velasco 15.6 28.9 848.7
8 J. Telles 17.8 28.2 721.9

9 W. Abdouni 20.9 31.9 687.6
10 I. Espino 20.9 39.6 638.5
11 S. Martinez 19.3 20.1 497.1

12 A. Cotrina 0 0.0 0



ONOGOALWN=

Period 6

Student
Name

K. Chavez
M. Orrico
A. Sayanlar
A. Bilali
J. Ochoa
J. May
A. Torres
D. McWilliams

Tower Weight
(grams)

12.3
12.2
20.8
12.0
19.4
16.3
16.9
15.0

Supported Load
(pounds)

47.8
43.0
69.9
43.3
62.9
42
31.4
25.6

Efficiency
(ounces/ounce)

1785.6
1607.7
1517.3
1515.0
1486.5
1175.3
848.0
780.8



ONOGODALWON=

Period 8

Student
Name

C. Aybalik
A. Barreras
D. Salvaty
B. Robinson
G. Scala
S. Yeh
M. Goksu
C. Fontana

Tower Weight
(grams)

18.6
16.4
15.3
17.3
16.3
15.4
17.4
14.3

Supported Load
(pounds)

73.2
54.8
39.9
41.4
38.2
35.1
38.4
19.1

Efficiency
(ounces/ounce)

1780.0
1516.9
1190.4
1091.6
1078.6
1045.9
1014.4
614.2



Period 1,2,6,8

Student Tower Weight Supported Load Efficiency
Name (grams) (pounds) (ounces/ounce)
1 K. Chavez 12.3 47.8 1785.6
2 C. Aybalik 18.6 73.2 1780.0
3 M. Orrico 12.2 43.0 1607.7
4 A. Sayanlar 20.8 69.9 1517.3
5 A. Barreras 16.4 54.8 1516.9
6 A. Bilali 12.0 43.3 1515.0
7 J. Ochoa 19.4 62.9 1486.5
8 A. Velasquez 18.1 59.0 1480.9
9 A. Ramadanovic 15.4 51.2 1208.7
10 D. Salvaty 15.3 39.9 1190.4
11 J. May 16.3 42 1175.3
12 J. Contretras 15.2 37.6 1121.8
13 S. McCuliough 13.9 33.8 1104.1
14 B. Robinson 17.3 41.4 1091.6
15 G. Scala 16.3 38.2 1078.6
16 S. Yeh 15.4 35.1 1045.9
17 M. Goksu 17.4 38.4 1014.4
18 J. Depina 16.6 35.9 979.3
19 P. Kim 16.5 34.8 965.2
20 M. Mohammed 20.7 41.1 905.2
21 J. Aracena 16.1 30.0 848.8
22 E. Velasco 15.6 28.9 848.7
23 C. Gonzales 16.6 30.5 826.8
24 A. Torres 16.9 31.4 848.0
25 D. McWilliams 15.0 25.6 780.8
26 J. Telles 17.8 28.2 721.9
27 W. Abdouni 20.9 31.9 687.6
28 I. Espino 20.9 39.6 638.5
29 C. Fontana 14.3 19.1 614.2
30 S. Martinez 19.3 20.1 497.1
31 F. Brusco 16.1 17.4 494.4

32 A. Cotrina 0 0.0 0
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